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Verkehrstage
Fahrtnummer
Verkehrshinweise

Langenbernsdorf, Zur Hälftbuche
Trünzig, Am Roten Graben
Trünzig, Gh Walddorf
Trünzig, Schule
Trünzig, Waldhäuser
Langenbernsdorf, Landsteig
Langenbernsdorf, Abzw Talstr
Langenbernsdorf, Grünes Tal
Langenbernsdorf, Gemeindeverw
Langenbernsdorf, Abzw Kirchweg
Langenbernsdorf, Wartehalle
Langenbernsdorf, Kindertagesstätte
Langenbernsdorf, Sparkasse
Langenbernsdorf, Schule
Werdau, Untere Holzstraße
Leubnitz, Schule
Werdau, Sidonienhof
Werdau, ehem Reissfaserwerk
Werdau, A.-v.-Humboldt-Gymnasium
Werdau, Gedächtnisplatz
weiter als Linie
164 Werdau, ehem Reissfaserwerk
164 Werdau, Bahnhof Bst Bus-Stand 3
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1

06:19
06:20
06:22
06:24
06:26
06:29
06:31
06:33
06:35
06:36
06:37
06:39
06:41
06:42
06:52
06:56
06:58
07:00
07:03
07:04

3

13:05
13:09
13:11
13:13

13:13
14:20

5

14:05
14:09
14:11
14:13

14:13
15:20

Freitag, 27.02.26

815 Trünzig - Langenbernsdorf - Werdau
Gültig ab 27.02.2026 Regionalverkehr Westsachsen GmbH, Crimmitschauer Straße 36f, 08058 Zwickau, Tel. (0375) 3556-0, verkehr@rvw-zwickau.de

Umleitungsfahrplan


